
Sunday, January 29th 

12:00 P.M. Centennial Launch F.E.A.S.T 

Sunday, April 16th 

10:45 A.M. Easter Sunday 

Sunday, May 14 

10:45 A.M. Mother’s Day 

Tuesday, May 30—Sunday, June 4 

  GENERAL COUNCIL (Columbus, Ohio)  

Sunday, June 18 

10:45 A.M. Father’s Day 

Friday, July 21—Sunday, July 23 

  MAC Under the Stars  (Youth Rally, Tent Meeting, Worship) 

Saturday, September 9—Sunday, September 10 

  6:00 P.M. Centennial Celebration w/ Dr. Stumbo & Guests  

10:45 A.M. Worship w/D.S. Rev. Thomas George 

Thursday, October 23—Sunday, October 26 

    Missions Conference 

Wednesday, November 27 

  7:00 P.M. Thanksgiving Eve Prayer Service 

Sunday, December 24 

10:45 A.M. Christmas Eve Worship Service  

Dear friends, 

Join the members of Monroe Alliance 
Church in celebrating 100 years of wor-
shipping our Lord & Savior, Jesus Christ.  
We are planning to celebrate our past 
and look forward to our future while we 
continue to Honor God, Connect Lives, 
and Serve Community. 

Monroe Alliance Church began in a hum-
ble fashion in a meeting of one woman, 
her two sons, and one woman who re-
sponded to the invitation to come and 
study the Bible together.  From those 
humble beginnings the church has expe-
rienced times of growth and great ex-
citement as well as times of decline and 
disappointment.  In all times, we recog-
nize Jesus as the author of our journey!   

This year will be filled with opportunities 
to celebrate a century of being a faith 
community in Monroe, times to take our 
every year occasions and use them as 
moments to remember, and opportuni-
ties to reach out to our community with 
the Gospel of Jesus Christ.   

In this year every member’s contribution 
matters.  Every dollar contributed will 
help MAC to continue in its mission.  
Every hour served will help MAC honor 
what God has given to us.  Every mo-
ment spent together is an opportunity to 
see what God does when His people 
gather! 

I hope that you’ll join the MAC family 
this year in honoring God, connecting 
lives, and serving community.   

May we be found 
faithful until His 
glorious return! 

 

Pastor Mark Blake C
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